
Fees Schedule
2023 / 2024

General English (morning)         

General English (evening)

IELTS Preparation Course

Under 18 years old student

NZCEL Academic Level 4

9:00am to 1:00pm

5:00pm to 9:00pm

9:00am to 1:00pm

15 to 17 years old

Length : 16 weeks course
Hours   : 1:00pm to 6:00pm ( 25hrs p/wk )
Intake   : November 2023, February 2024
            *Price includes material fee

Enrolment fee         

Airport transfer (single trip)

Airport transfer (double trip)

Guardian fee per week 

Single room for over 18
Single room for under 18
Lunch (Weekdays)
Halal Food 

for under 18 years old

$400 p/wk

$320 p/wk

$400 p/wk

$420 p/wk

$340 p/wk
$360 p/wk
$  50 p/wk
$  50 p/wk

+
Homestay Placement Fee $300

$7,250

* Our intensive English course is full time, 20 hours per week, Monday to Friday from 9:00 to 13:00
* Entry requirements for NZCEL and under 18 year old students are different; please contact us for further details
* Homestay accommodation includes breakfast and dinner Monday to Friday and three meals on weekends 
* Prices are subject to change without prior notice

$250

$150

$280

  $50

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-aspiring-language-institute-auckland.php3
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